Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 20-025~ 3146073

Tulsa, OK 74136

New Mexico State "S" # 46 Q- 1 - 1")\ G ~ 1 ’? 6/

Lea County, New Mexico ;

230/ ¢ R9/W

253 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
37 1.18 12 0.88 1.03 1.14
931 5.60 172 0.88 4.90 6.04
1439 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 14.93
1947 5.08 2112 4.38 22.23 37.16
2424 4.77 11/4 2.19 1043 47.59
2932 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 56.48
3441 5.09 3/4 1.3t 6.68 63.16
4013 5.72 1/4 0.4 2.50 65.66
4672 6.59 12 0.88 5.77 71.43

Archie Brown - General Managér

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é&d day of F /4 } ), 2006 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. :

TAMME HUGGINS otary Public
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES . )
May 21, 2006




